[BR=C 2] THSHEE HHEHE F1WFH HWE (SBREF—L)IAE)

2 Al |xmam=RR| B B m = x i % % | MARE | xHeE | ZIRE
1 THM5F4A6H(0 XFE BEEBE NgETH 180,000 180,000
1 TH5F4F27R(3 LHE MBHmES (MEA)ES BRAELE TR 3,480 176,520
2 THM5F4A27R0(3 LHE THHRES (RY) BmHRZFEEAM  |JIEH 930 175,590
3 TH5F4A270(3 LHE MEBERES (L) MEEREEERN  |JIfET 960 174,630
4 SH5E48288(3 [EHRE MBERES (IFEE) fERRIiEERN JEE™ 1,140 173,490
5 TH5F4F28R(3 LHE THRHRES (A mHREFEERAM  |JIEH 1,260 172,230
6 TH5F4F28R(3 LHE THRHESR (&E) BRFEEAM  |JIEH 630 171,600
7 TH5F4A29R(3 LHE MR ESR (EoE) R RMmERN  |JIFET 3,300 168,300
8 SH5E4H298 |2 BHEE MRS EMA IWTE BRIIETERER 5,000 163,300
9 THMS5F4A29R(7 BHERE TBHES EHaE—K JnEm 450 162,850
10 SHSESA18(3 LHRE MBERESR (IH0F) MEREHEERN |JIfET 1,110 161,740
11 THMSFESA19R(3 LHE MBIRERES (F6E) BT MY 3,870 157,870
12 FHSESA198 |7 BRMERE [oE—RAK AV ILR— Lt 58— 1,085 156,785
13 TH5FE5H28R(3 LHE MR ESR (FeE) EexRMmERN  |JIFETH 3,060 153,725
14 TH5FE6H13R(3 LHE MBmESES (F7E) BRARLE TR 13,920 139,805
15 TH5F6H20R(3 LHE MEHmES (F7E) RRRMmERR  |JIET 1,920 137,885
16 DH5E6H268 (7 EHIERE |T)o8— b —HRURAFHHED) |(MASHEERE 71,555 66,330
a&t 180,000 113,670 66,330




